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DavidHall

Nathan Sabin
Thomas Sabin
Jordan Eagle
JamesHall

Fraser Parsonage
Ssam Watts

Rob Abrghart
Carley Swift
Carys Langham
Callum Brassington
Dan Wilson
Duncan Parsonage
Jake Wilson

Josh Marcroft
Andrew Beardmore
Aaron Flanaghan
Jake Crutchley
Charlotte Hughes
Nic Abrehart
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Luke Stevenson
Andrew Cresswell
Samuel Lowe
Charlotte Bush
Jordan Ratcliffe
Jakoblddon
Robert Morris
Isobel Hughes
Eerin Bush

Ben Richardson
James Watts
John Watts
James McBrearty
Myles Basford
Kye Gordon

Lucy Alexander
James Moran
Charlie Cope
Grahame Cope
Suzy Keeling
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The Uttoxeter Fun Run
at Uttoxeter Racecourse on Sunday 3rd May 2009

Fun Run — FINAL RESULTS

Time
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Derwent Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Tamworth AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Uttoxeter Road Runners#

Unattached

7:25
8:13
8:32
8:34
8:48
9.01
9:02
9:.06
9:.07
9:11
9:15
9:17
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:36
9:39
9:44
9:51
9:56
10:05
10:09
10:15
10:23
10:39
10:41
10:48
11:04
11:10
11:16
11:27
11:27
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:39
11:43
11:58
12:13
12:14
12:19

SamChalk
Thomas Griffin
Isaac Chokria
Sam Ward

Alexandra Richardson L14

Darren Ward
Megan Richardson
Michael Morris
RobertPage
Sam Brown
Claire Deavillle
EmmacCirutchley
Jake Nutt

Marion Nutt
Ethan Butterworth
Griff Owen
Beth Millward
Eve Millward
Jon Millward
Kate Millward
Hazel Borowiec
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Holly Chatfield
Emily Chokria
Rachel Forrest
HelenMoran
Esther Whitlock
Sue Caffery
Holly Nutt

Harry MeredithV
Mark MeredithV
Georgia Bessey
Annelise Rountree
Nick Whitlock
Peter Forrest
Beth Allford
Sarah Nadal
Rebecca Hufton
Hugh Caffery
Jessica Dutton
Elle Morris
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Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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12:32
12:39
13.08
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:26
13:27
14:02
14:12
14:12
14:23
14:29
14:38
14:47
14:54
14:54
14:55
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:03
15:11
15:11
15:38
15:48
1551
15:52
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:56
16:18
16:18
16:18
17:20
18:12
18:20
21:.07



