The Uttoxeter Fun Run at Uttoxeter Racecourse on Sunday 3rd May 2009

Fun Run — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos		Club		Time						
1	David Hall			Unattached	7:25	42	Sam Chalk	U18 3	Unattached	12:32
2	Nathan Sabin	U14	1	Unattached	8:13	43	Thomas Griffin	U14 9	Unattached	12:39
3	Thomas Sabin	U10	1	Unattached	8:32	44	Isaac Chokria	U12 7	Unattached	13:08
4	Jordan Eagle	U12	1	Unattached	8:34	45	Sam Ward	U8 4	Unattached	13:24
5	James Hall			Unattached	8:48	46	Alexandra Richardson		Unattached	13:24
6	Fraser Parsonage	U10	2	Unattached	9:01	47	Darren Ward	V40 2	Unattached	13:24
7	Ssam Watts	U14	2	Stafford Harriers	9:02	48	Megan Richardson	L40 1	Unattached	13:26
8	Rob Abrghart			Unattached	9:06	49	Michael Morris	V50 1	Unattached	13:27
9	Carley Swift	L16	1	Unattached	9:07	50	Robert Page		Unattached	14:02
10	Carys Langham	L10	1	Unattached	9:11	51	Sam Brown	L 13	Unattached	14:12
11	Callum Brassington	U14	3	Unattached	9:15	52	Claire Deavillle	L 14	Unattached	14:12
12	Dan Wilson	U14	4	Unattached	9:17	53	Emma Crutchley	L 15	Unattached	14:23
13	Duncan Parsonage	U12	2	Unattached	9:28	54	Jake Nutt	V50 2	Unattached	14:29
14	Jake Wilson	U14	5	Unattached	9:29	55	Marion Nutt	L50 1	Unattached	14:38
15	Josh Marcroft	U14	6	Unattached	9:30	56	Ethan Butterworth	U10 5	Unattached	14:47
16	Andrew Beardmore	V45	1	Derwent Runners	9:36	57	Griff Owen	U8 5	Unattached	14:54
17	Aaron Flanaghan	U18	1	Unattached	9:39	58	Beth Millward	L8 2	Unattached	14:54
18	Jake Crutchley	U14	7	Unattached	9:44	59	Eve Millward	L12 2	Unattached	14:55
19	Charlotte Hughes	L16	2	Unattached	9:51	60	Jon Millward		Unattached	15:00
20	Nic Abrehart	L	4	Unattached	9:56	61	Kate Millward	L35 2	Unattached	15:01
21	????	L	5	Unattached	10:05	62	Hazel Borowiec	L40 2	Unattached	15:02
22	Luke Stevenson	U14	8	Unattached	10:09	63	lan Salt		Unattached	15:02
23	Andrew Cresswell			Unattached	10:15	64	Holly Chatfield	L8 3	Unattached	15:03
24	Samuel Lowe	U18	2	Unattached	10:23	65	EmilyChokria	L10 3	Unattached	15:11
25	Charlotte Bush	L10	2	Tamworth AC	10:39	66	Rachel Forrest	L 23	Unattached	15:11
26	Jordan Ratcliffe	U12	3	Unattached	10:41	67	Helen Moran	L 24	Unattached	15:38
27	Jakob Iddon	U12	4	Unattached	10:48	68	Esther Whitlock	L12 3	Unattached	15:48
28	Robert Morris	U16	1	Unattached	11:04	69	Sue Caffery	L55 1	Unattached	15:51
29	Isobel Hughes	L12	1	Unattached	11:10	70	Holly Nutt	L16 3	Unattached	15:52
30	Eerin Bush	L8	1	Unattached	11:16	71	Harry MeredithV	U8 6	Unattached	15:55
31	Ben Richardson	U12	5	Unattached	11:27	72	Mark MeredithV		Unattached	15:55
32	James Watts	U10	3	Unattached	11:27	73	Georgia Bessey	L8 4	Unattached	15:55
33	John Watts	V40	1	Unattached	11:31	74	Annelise Rountree	L8 5	Unattached	15:55
34	James McBrearty	U12	6	Unattached	11:34	75	NickWhitlock	V40 3	Unattached	15:56
35	Myles Basford	U8	1	Unattached	11:34	76	Peter Forrest	V55 1	Unattached	16:18
36	Kye Gordon	U10	4	Unattached	11:39	77	Beth Allford	L8 6	Unattached	16:18
37	Lucy Alexander	L14	1	Unattached	11:43	78	Sarah Nadal	L 31	Unattached	16:18
38	James Moran	U8	2	Unattached	11:58	79	Rebecca Hufton	L10 4	Unattached	17:20
39	Charlie Cope	U8	3	Unattached	12:13	80	Hugh Caffery	V55 2	Unattached	18:12
40	Grahame Cope			Uttoxeter Road Runners#	12:14	81	Jessica Dutton	L 33	Unattached	18:20
41	Suzy Keeling	L35	1	Unattached	12:19	82	ElleMorris	L14 3	Unattached	21:07